

SIX MONTHS ENDED 30 JUNE

	2014	2013	CHANGE %
	US\$ MILLION	US\$ MILLION	FAV/(UNFAV)
Revenue	1,193.7	1,177.6	1
Earnings before interest, income tax, depreciation, amortisation and impairment expenses (EBITDA)	364.7	302.2	21
Earnings before interest and income tax (EBIT)	116.5	93.0	25
Profit	47.7	35.9	33
EBITDA margin	31%	26%	-
Net cash generated from operating activities	200.5	207.7	(3)
Dividend per share	-	-	-
Basic and diluted earnings per share	US 0.74 cents	US 0.47 cents	57